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Part [Low Reference
PPM

Calamintha nepeta

Micromeria myrtifolia

Nepeta racemosa

Nepeta racemosa

Origanum vulgare

Origanum vulgare

Origanum vulgare

Origanum vulgare

Satureja cilicica

Satureja cuneifolia

Plant |75
Shoot/0.1 |0.1
Shoot/13 |13
Shoot|-- 13
Plant |1 1
Plant |1 1
Plant |3 3
Plant |3 3
Shoot 4 4
Shoot |4 4

2.2317566235144057

-1.1458737449874261

0.5038775173270604

0.5038775173270604

-0.5131185588689631

-0.5131185588689631
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Sideritis athoa Shoot|0.5 |0.5 |-1.094718667086202 |Ozek, T., Baser, K.H.C. and Tumen, G. 1993. The Essential Oil of Sideritis athoa
Papanikolaou Et Kokkini. J. Ess. Oil Res. 5: 669-670.

Sideritis germanicolpitana |Plant |5 6 -0.3276540195187355 |]. Essential QOil, 4: 533.

Thymus cilicicus Shoot|22 |22 1.6548667701046094 Tumen, G., Koyuncu, M., Kirimer, N., and Baser, K.H.C. 1994. Composition of the
Essential Oil of Thymus cilicicus Boiss. & Bal. ). Ess. Oil Res. 6: 97-8.

Thymus longicaulis Shoot|17 |17 |1.0154282963393044 |Baser, K.H.C., Ozek, T., Kirimer, N. and Tumen, G. 1993. The Occurrence of Three

Chemotypes of Thymus longicaulis C. Presl subsp. longicaulis in the same Population. J.
Ess. Oil Res. 5: 291-5.

Thymus longicaulis Shoot|-- |0 -1.1586625144627323 |Baser, K.H.C., Ozek, T., Kirimer, N. and Tumen, G. 1993. The Occurrence of Three

Chemotypes of Thymus longicaulis C. Presl subsp. longicaulis in the same Population. J.
Ess. Oil Res. 5: 291-5.

Thymus longicaulis Shoot|-- |17 |1.0154282963393044 |Baser, K.H.C., Ozek, T., Kirimer, N. and Tumen, G. 1993. The Occurrence of Three

Chemotypes of Thymus longicaulis C. Presl subsp. longicaulis in the same Population. J.
Ess. Oil Res. 5: 291-5.



